

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 6231/2009(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2007 in FA No.
458/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ABDUL MAJID MOH. YOSUF MUKRI (D)BY L.RS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and substitution and c/delay in filing substitution application
and office report)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.
Mr. Chinmoy Khaldkar, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Kalsi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At request of counsel for the petitioners, list after four weeks.

On the next date, file of Civil Appeal Nos. 2257-2258 of 2009
shall be placed before the Court along with this petition.[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master