

F

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2281 OF 2009

FATIMABIBIMUHAMMED NAKI BHAIJI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 21/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Babit Singh Jamwal,Adv.
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sudha Pal,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Suhas Joshi,Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties to file their respective
statement of case within a period of four weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SNEH LATA SHARMA)
| | COURT MASTER