

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 2257-2258/2009 etc. etc.

MUHAMMAD MASUD MUHAMD. MOHSIN BHAIJI&ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/05/2015 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Appellant(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.
(mentioned by)For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh,Sr.Adv.
(mentioned by) Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.Mrs. V. Mohana,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request, post in the month of August 2015.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER(These matters are listed tomorrow i.e. 7th May, 2015)