

ITEM NO.109 (M)

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 2257-2258/2009

MUHAMMAD MASUD MUHAMD. MOHSIN BHAIJI&amp;ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file volume-II and permission to file additional documents and permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH C.A. No. 2362-2363/2008  
(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 4535/2008  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4624/2008  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4625/2008  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4945-4946/2008  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5988/2008  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6339-6340/2008  
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8036/2008  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8641-8642/2008  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9018-9019/2008  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9159-9160/2008  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9778-9779/2008  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12359/2008  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13038/2008  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13714-13715/2008  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21881-21882/2008  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22639-22640/2008  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2259-2260/2009  
(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 2261-2262/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2263/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2264-2265/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2266/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2267/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2268/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2269/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2270/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2271/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2272/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2273/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2274-2275/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2276-2277/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2278-2279/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2280/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2281/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2282-2283/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2284/2009  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appl. for bringing lrs on record and appln.(s) for substitution for bringing on record lrs. of deceased petitioner and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2285-2286/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2287-2288/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2289-2290/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2291-2292/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2293-2294/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2295-2296/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2297/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2298-2299/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2300/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2301/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2302/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2303/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2304-2305/2009  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Interim  
Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2306-2307/2009  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2308/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2309/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2310/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2311/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2312/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2313-2314/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2315-2316/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2317-2318/2009  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2319/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4802/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5822/2009  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 6654/2009  
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 10238/2009  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10242/2009  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10243/2009  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10362/2009  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10363/2009  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10370/2009  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10371/2009  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13458/2009  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22894-22895/2009  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24167-24168/2009  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24750-24751/2009  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24752-24753/2009  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7471/2011  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 30053/2011  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 30054/2011  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 74-75/2012  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5043-5044/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5045-5046/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)



UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of Ms. Pinky Anand, learned Additional Solicitor General, who submits that Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, learned Attorney General, has been briefed to argue these matters, post on Wednesday, the 7<sup>th</sup> October, 2015, higher up in the list.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER